
                    SATLUJ PUBLIC SCHOOL ,HUSSAINPUR 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR (SESSION 2024-25) 

Date Day Class Type  of Activity 

01.04.2024 Monday All Classes Beginning of  New Session 

05.04.2024 Friday Nur toV Self Introduction 

06.04.2024 Saturday All Classes World Health Day (Assembly) 

13.04.2024 Saturday All Classes Baisakshi Celebration 

01.05.2024 Wednesday VI toVIII Eng poem recitation Competition 

10.05.2024 Friday Nur toV Card Making Competition on Mother's Day 

10.05.2024 Friday VI toXII Skit on Mother's Day 

PERIODIC-1 

SUMMER VACATION (FROM 01.06.2024TO 01.07.2024) 

21.06.2024 Friday All Classes Yoga Day 

29.07.2024 Monday VI toXII Young Scientists (House Competion) 

10.08.2024 Saturday VI toXII Youth Parliament (International Youth Day) 

15.08.2024 Thursday All classes Independence Day Celebration 

24.08.2024 Saturday Nur toV Janmashtami Celebration 

29.08.2024 Thursday VI toXII Sports Quizon National Sports Day (House Competition) 

30.08.2024 Friday All Classes Teej Celebration 

05.09.2024 Thursday All Classes Teacher's Day Celebration 

14.09.2024 Saturday VI toVIII Hindi Poetry Competition on Hindi Divas 

HALFY EARLY EXAMINATION 

08.10.2024 Tuesday Nur toV Story Telling Competition 

10.10.2024 Thursday All Classes Assembly on World Metal Health Day 

11.10.2024 Friday Nur toV Fancy Dress Competition (Ramayan Characters) 

29.10.2024 Tuesday All Classes Diwali Celebration 

DIWALI BREAK(29.10.2024to 02.11.2024) 

14.11.2024 Thursday All Classes Assembly on Teachings of Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

PERIODIC-2 

09.11.2024 Saturday VI toXII Maths Quiz (House Competition) 

24.12.2024 Tuesday All Classes Christmas Day Celebration 

PRE-BOARDEXAMINATION (X&XII) 

WINTER BREAK(25.12.2024 to 02.01.2025) 

13.01.2025 Monday All Classes Lohri Celebration 

18.01.2025 Saturday VI toX English Debate 

24.01.2025 Friday Nur toV Dance Competition on Patriotic Song 

25.01.2025 Saturday VI toXII Patriotic Group Song Competition (House Competition) 

29.01.2025 Wednesday All Classes Sports Meet 

FINAL EXAMINATION (MARCH) 

 


